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 ORGANIZATION CHAPTER PRESIDENT E-MAIL ADDRESS 

IFC Towson Cameron Samiljan Csamilj1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Epsilon Pi Tau Mu Jacob Rosenbloom jrosen74@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Sigma Phi Eta Omicron Cooper Beeson cbeeson1@students.towson.edu  

Chi Phi Sigma Theta Troy Lenno Tlenno2@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Delta Rho Iota Gamma Kyle Ben-Gera Kbenge1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Kappa Psi Maryland Delta Sam Jemison Sjemiso1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Sigma Kappa Phi Hexaton Amanuel Belete abelete1@students.towson.edu; 

Pi Kappa Alpha Lambda Omega Mason Kojac rkojac1@students.towson.edu; 

Sigma Chi Kappa Pi Andrew Ruel Aruel1@students.towson.edu; 

Theta Chi Iota Sigma Dominic Bosco Dbosco2@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Beta Tau Eta Kappa Kameron Jones kjones115@students.towson.edu; 

NPHC Towson Naomi Andrew nandrew1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Lambda Beta Jodi Evans Jevans43@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Sigma Theta Mu Mu Gabriella Artis Gartis1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Beta Sigma Theta Omicron Victor Lynch Vlynch1@students.towson.edu; 

Sigma Gamma Rho Eta Xi Taelor Ray Tray4@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Phi Beta Upsilon Mu Peyton Hughes Phughes1@students.towson.edu; 

PHA Towson Lindsey Mervis Lmervi2@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Gamma Delta Zeta Delta Julia Berkeley Jberke1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Omicron Pi Theta Beta Gina Melnik gmelni1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Phi Eta Omega Juila Mongan monga1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Xi Delta Theta Delta Kelly List klist2@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Delta Delta Epsilon Lambda Natalie DiMaggio ndimagg1@students.towson.edu 

Delta Phi Epsilon Phi Phi Nia Whaley nwhale1@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Delta Zeta Mu Alexandra Evans aevans48@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Mu Phi Theta Amanda Samuels asamue10@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Tau Alpha Iota Delta Emily Toscano etosca1@students.towson.edu; 

MGC Towson Beatriz Gonzales Jgonzal5@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Sigma Rho Zeta Colony Somika KC Skc5@students.towson.edu; 

Hermandad de Sigma 

Iota Alpha 

Beta Mu Alexandra Blandon Ablando1@students.towson.edu; 

Lambda Theta Phi Delta Rho Lucas Marks Lmarks2@students.towson.edu; 

Lambda Theta Alpha Delta Psi Damaris Pacas-Diaz Dpacas1@students.towson.edu; 

IGC Towson Bryce Lewis blewis29@students.Towson.edu; 

Alpha Kappa Psi Omega Kappa Ariel Weems aweems4@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Kappa Psi Iota Delta Alice Davis Adavis114@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Mu Alpha Sigma Tau Vincent Green Vgreen5@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Sigma Pi Gamma Pi Abbigail Daubach Adauba2@students.towson.edu; 

Tau Beta Sigma Eta Sigma Emilie Stoudt Estoud2@studens.towson.edu; 

Order of Omega Rho Alpha Lindsey Mervis Lmervi2@students.towson.edu; 

SGA Rep Towson Bryce Lewis blewis29@students.Towson.edu; 
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